5

8

56

194

268

308

807

987

South St. Paul, MN

Hopkins, MN

Duluth, MN

Brainerd, MN

Richfield, MN

St. Cloud, MN

New Ulm, MN

Fridley, MN

The Military Order of the Purple Heart

Department of Minnesota

America's Combat Wounded Veterans

CHAPTER MEETING DATES AND LOCATIONS

VFW POST 295
111 CONCORD EXCHANGE S

SOUTH SAINT PAUL MN 55075-2402

VFW
100 SHADY OAK RD
HOPKINS MN 55343

PERKIN'S RESTAURANT
1302 MILLER TRUNK HWY
DULUTH, MN 55811

SR CENTER
8TH & KINGWOOD
BRAINERD, MN

RICHFIELD VFW POST #5555
6715 LAKESHORE DRIVE SOUTH
RICHFIELD, MN 55423-2333

It is Granite City Food & Brewery
Hwy 15 and CR 75
St. Cloud

HOLIDAY INN RESTAURANT
2101 S BROADWAY
NEW ULM, MN 56073

Fridley VFW Post
1040 Osborne Road NE
Fridley, MN

The Purple Heart is the only decoration that attests, without question,
to the bearer having been in combat. It is one for which an individual
cannot be recommended, it can only be earned.

10:30 AM
4TH SAT.

10:30 AM
2ND SAT EXCEPT JUL
& AUG

1:00 PM
LAST MONDAY

10:00 AM
4TH THURSDAY

10:30 AM
3RD SATURDAY
EXCEPT JUL & AUG

10:00 AM
4th SATURDAY

9 AM

1ST SAT. FEB, APRIL,
JUNE, AUG, OCT &
DEC

10:00 AM
2ND SATURDAY



1977

745

5555

2013

7451

Red Wing, MN

Perham MN

Winona

Moorhead

Rochester

LIBERTY RESTAURANT
303 W 3RD ST
RED WING, MN 55066

Veterans Museum
805 Mail St

Winona Legion Post #9
302 Sarnia ST.
Winona 55987

Moorhead American Legion Post 21
303 30th St N
Moorhead, MN 56560

American Legion
315 1st Ave. NW
Rochester MN 55901

9:00 AM
1ST WED

10:30
1st Sat March - Sept

7 PM
1st Wed.

10:30
Second Tuesday

7pm
3rd Thursday

Chapter Meeting Locations

Page 2



