

The Military Order of the Purple Heart Department of Minnesota America's Combat Wounded Veterans

The Purple Heart is the only decoration that attests, without question, to the bearer having been in combat. It is one for which an individual cannot be recommended, it can only be earned.

CHAPTER MEETING DATES AND LOCATIONS

5	South St. Paul, MN	VFW POST 295 111 CONCORD EXCHANGE S SOUTH SAINT PAUL MN 55075-2402	10:30 AM 4TH SAT.
8	Hopkins, MN	VFW 100 SHADY OAK RD HOPKINS MN 55343	10:30 AM 2ND SAT EXCEPT JUL & AUG
56	Duluth, MN	PERKIN'S RESTAURANT 1302 MILLER TRUNK HWY DULUTH, MN 55811	1:00 PM LAST MONDAY
194	Brainerd, MN	SR CENTER 8TH & KINGWOOD BRAINERD, MN	10:00 AM 4TH THURSDAY
268	Richfield, MN	RICHFIELD VFW POST #5555 6715 LAKESHORE DRIVE SOUTH RICHFIELD, MN 55423-2333	10:30 AM 3RD SATURDAY EXCEPT JUL & AUG
308	St. Cloud, MN	It is Granite City Food & Brewery Hwy 15 and CR 75 St. Cloud	10:00 AM 4th SATURDAY
807	New Ulm, MN	HOLIDAY INN RESTAURANT 2101 S BROADWAY NEW ULM, MN 56073	9 AM 1ST SAT. FEB, APRIL, JUNE, AUG, OCT & DEC
987	Fridley, MN	Fridley VFW Post 1040 Osborne Road NE Fridley, MN	10:00 AM 2ND SATURDAY

1977	Red Wing, MN	LIBERTY RESTAURANT 303 W 3RD ST RED WING, MN 55066	9:00 AM 1ST WED
745	Perham MN	Veterans Museum 805 Mail St	10:30 1st Sat March - Sept
5555	Winona	Winona Legion Post #9 302 Sarnia ST. Winona 55987	7 PM 1st Wed.
2013	Moorhead	Moorhead American Legion Post 21 303 30th St N Moorhead, MN 56560	10:30 Second Tuesday
7451	Rochester	American Legion 315 1st Ave. NW Rochester MN 55901	7pm 3rd Thursday